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The Insurance Institute of Perth and Dundee CII Diploma Programme

The course 
All workshops will be delivered in Perth on the dates specified below, and attendance at all workshops is mandatory unless agreed in advance and are full day sessions:

Please note that due to the avoidance or possibility of plagiarism there will be no slides or notes available from the trainer for any sessions, therefore delegates must attend in person. 
	
Advanced Diploma945 Marketing   	 
Session 1	Friday 21 May 2021
Session 2	Friday 11 June 2021
Session 3	Friday 9 July 2021
820 Advanced Claims  	 
Session 1	26 February 2021
Session 2	Friday 26 March 2021
Session 3	Friday 30 April 2021
930 Advanced Broking  	
Session 1	Wednesday 1 July 2020
Session 2	Wednesday 23 September 2020
Session 3	Wednesday 28 October 2020
				
	

992 Risk Management in Insurance 	 
Session 1	Tuesday 17 November 2020
Session 2	Monday 14 December 2020 
Session 3	Friday 15 January 2021
960 Advanced Underwriting    	 
Session 1	Friday 6 August 2021
Session 2	Friday 10 September 2021
Session 3	Friday 29 October 2021






Diploma
M05 Insurance law 	
Chapters 1 – 3					Tuesday 22nd September 2020	
Chapters 4, 5 & 9				Tuesday 27th October 2020	
Chapters 6-8 &10-12 part 1			Wednesday 18th November 2020
Chapters 6-8 &10-12 part 1 & Revision		Thursday 14 January 2021
	









M92 Insurance business and finance	 
Chapters 1-3					Thursday 25 March 2021
Chapters 6-8					Thursday 29 April 2021
Chapters 9&10 & 4&5				Thursday 10 June 2021
Chapters 4&5 & Revision			Thursday 8 July 2021








[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.png
The Insurance
Institute of
Perth and Dundee

Chartered Insurance Institute.





